Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martyn Humphrys - (739496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.06
2:09.52
2:09.80
2:10.72
2:11.42
2:11.77
2:11.95
2:12.21
2:13.27
2:13.78
2:16.26
2:18.16
2:18.42
2:18.63
2:31.03
2:51.31
2:58.77

3:45.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.80
2:12.21
2:11.95
2:11.42

2:09.06
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Date

17/10/15
03/10/15
20/11/16
30/11/14
21/11/15
08/03/15
15/10/16
13/11/16
05/10/14
08/02/15
09/03/14
12/10/14
09/02/14
09/03/14
20/10/13
01/12/12
18/11/12
271111

Date

20/11/16
13/11/16
15/10/16
21/11/15
17/10/15

Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
14th James Moreno Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Peter Bull Development Meet

Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs

Winchester City Penguins Club Championship

Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Venue

St Swithuns
Southampton
Bristol
Portsmouth
Bristol
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Winchester
Southampton
Waterlooville
Winchester
Waterlooville
Winchester

Winchester

Venue

Bristol
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
Bristol

St Swithuns
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Club Swam Under

Winchester

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester
Winchester

Winchester
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Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Club Swam Under

Winchester

Winchester

Level

Level

2
4
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2:09.52 451 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2
2:11.77 428 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1
2:13.78 409 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2
2:10.72 439 F 30/11/14  Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Winchester 2
2:18.16 372 H 12/10/14  Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester 4
2:13.27 414 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2
2:16.26 387 09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Winchester 2
2:18.63 368 09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Winchester 2
2:18.42 369 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Winchester 2
2:31.03 284 20/10/13  Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Winchester 4
2:51.31 195 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3
2:58.77 171 18/11/12  Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs Winchester Winchester 4
3:45.54 85 271111 Winchester City Penguins Club Championship Winchester Winchester 4
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